2025%&% BFEI-TE 18

YAMAHA SS Bd—2 1.264 km ._._.

HRIZAR—YEST FHo 2025/03/22 10:15 . ...
#®E FsAFFRT 10:15:00 . .
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
(19) B 2 7) 5% BR
pl 10:17:11.016 1:01.542 28.416 1 10:17:02.033 55.942 28.327 27.615
2 10:19:00.601 1:49.585 27.470 2 10:17:57.818 55.785 28.274 27.511
3 10:19:56.068 55.467 28.093 27.374 3 10:18:53.540 55.722 28.150 27.572
4 10:20:52.116 56.048 28.690 27.358 4 10:19:54.782 1:01.242 32.688 28.554
5 10:21:47.137 55.021 27.853 27.168 5 10:20:52.434 57.652 30.157 27.495
6 10:22:43.374 56.237 27.969 28.268 6 10:21:48.598 56.164 27.953 28.211
7 10:23:39.135 55.761 28.147 27.614 7 10:22:44.587 55.989 28.471 27.518
8 10:24:34.571 55.436 28.023 27.413 8 10:23:40.837 56.250 28.453 27.797
9 10:25:30.813 56.242 28.404 27.838 9 10:24:37.111 56.274 28.075 28.199
10 10:26:26.405 55.592 28.036 27.556 10 10:25:33.340 56.229 28.050 28.179
11 10:27:25.042 58.637 29.853 28.784 11 10:26:29.013 55.673 28.026 27.647
12 10:28:21.026 55.984 28.167 27.817 12 10:27:25.139 56.126 28.495 27.631
13 10:28:21.101 55.962 27.960 28.002
(33) A B —
1 10:17:14.782 55.614 28.016 27.598 (11) 8% BR
2 10:18:10.327 55.545 27.991 27.554 1 10:17:06.714 56.901 28.827 28.074
3 10:19:05.775 55.448 27.940 27.508 2 10:18:02.638 55.924 28.066 27.858
4 10:20:00.880 55.105 27.714 27.391 3 10:18:58.387 55.749 27.865 27.884
5 10:20:56.698 55.818 28.378 27.440 4 10:19:54.188 55.801 27.990 27.811
6 10:21:52.234 55.536 27.951 27.585 5 10:20:50.361 56.173 28.348 27.825
7 10:22:47.690 55.456 27.991 27.465 6 10:21:46.460 56.099 28.307 27.792
8 10:23:43.620 55.930 28.289 27.641 7 10:22:44.265 57.805 28.425 29.380
9 10:24:39.255 55.635 27.968 27.667 8 10:23:41.337 57.072 28.585 28.487
10 10:25:35.339 56.084 28.436 27.648 9 10:24:37.618 56.281 28.049 28.232
11 10:26:31.336 55.997 28.015 27.982 10 10:25:34.762 57.144 28.620 28.524
p12 10:27:36.804 1:05.468 28.305 11 10:26:31.360 56.598 28.489 28.109
12 10:27:27.054 55.694 28.168 27.526
(27) =53 XK 13 10:28:23.275 56.221 28.179 28.042
1 10:17:16.025 55.690 28.000 27.690
2 10:18:11.559 55.534 27.904 27.630 (93) @H K&
3 10:19:07.500 55.941 28.211 27.730 10:17:06.519 56.851 28.727 28.124
4 10:20:02.868 55.368 28.011 27.357 2 10:18:03.608 57.089 29.341 27.748
5 10:20:59.157 56.289 28.584 27.705 3 10:18:59.558 55.950 28.319 27.631
6 10:21:54.706 55.549 28.067 27.482 4 10:19:55.350 55.792 28.119 27.673
7 10:22:50.388 55.682 28.033 27.649 p5 10:21:00.004 1:04.654 30.721
8 10:23:46.043 55.655 27.969 27.686 6 10:22:42.529 1:42.525 27.735
9 10:24:41.954 55.911 27.953 27.958 7 10:23:38.541 56.012 28.184 27.828
10 10:25:37.705 55.751 28.080 27.671 8 10:24:34.369 55.828 28.122 27.706
11 10:26:33.539 55.834 28.187 27.647 9 10:25:31.005 56.636 28.529 28.107
12 10:27:28.909 55.370 27.892 27.478 10 10:26:27.257 56.252 28.386 27.866
13 10:28:24.197 55.288 27.840 27.448 11 10:27:23.734 56.477 28.904 27.573
12 10:28:19.522 55.788 28.154 27.634
(55) B BES
1 10:17:00.575 55.586 28.131 27.455 (71) ZR HSAE
2 10:17:58.169 57.594 29.935 27.659 1 10:17:05.693 57.085 28.956 28.129
3 10:18:58.913 1:00.744 32.994 27.750 2 10:18:01.893 56.200 28.425 27.775
4 10:19:54.278 55.365 27.972 27.393 3 10:18:58.293 56.400 28.406 27.994
5 10:20:50.138 55.860 28.380 27.480 4 10:19:54.851 56.558 28.527 28.031
6 10:21:45.464 55.326 27.933 27.393 5 10:20:50.718 55.867 28.275 27.592
7 10:22:40.786 55.322 27.989 27.333 6 10:21:46.582 55.864 28.137 27.727
8 10:23:36.203 55.417 27.940 27.477 7 10:22:43.559 56.977 28.674 28.303
9 10:24:35.066 58.863 31.403 27.460 8 10:23:39.693 56.134 28.259 27.875
10 10:25:30.949 55.883 28.021 27.862 9 10:24:36.340 56.647 28.383 28.264
11 10:26:26.430 55.481 28.006 27.475 10 10:25:32.533 56.193 28.310 27.883
12 10:27:21.883 55.453 28.093 27.360 11 10:26:28.703 56.170 28.334 27.836
13 10:28:17.245 55.362 27.994 27.368 12 10:27:24.713 56.010 28.262 27.748
13 10:28:21.308 56.595 28.222 28.373
(61) #EHE HEA
1 10:17:11.701 56.192 28.509 27.683 (91) #)Il ZF
2 10:18:07.588 55.887 28.152 27.735 1 10:17:15.851 56.293 28.399 27.894
3 10:19:03.487 55.899 28.166 27.733 2 10:18:12.027 56.176 28.385 27.791
4 10:19:59.040 55.553 28.043 27.510 3 10:19:08.136 56.109 28.297 27.812
5 10:20:56.278 57.238 29.202 28.036 4 10:20:04.083 55.947 28.072 27.875
6 10:21:52.438 56.160 28.215 27.945 p5 10:21:09.466 1:05.383 28.743
7 10:22:48.061 55.623 27.982 27.641 6 10:22:36.858 1:27.392 31.387
8 10:23:43.941 55.880 28.180 27.700 7 10:23:40.570 1:03.712 35.590 28.122
9 10:24:40.283 56.342 28.016 28.326 8 10:24:37.344 56.774 28.448 28.326
10 10:25:36.401 56.118 28.191 27.927 9 10:25:33.861 56.517 28.465 28.052
11 10:26:32.283 55.882 28.200 27.682 10 10:26:30.950 57.089 28.876 28.213
12 10:27:27.785 55.502 28.001 27.501 11 10:27:26.836 55.886 28.109 27.777
13 10:28:23.556 55.771 28.147 27.624 12 10:28:22.901 56.065 27.950 28.115
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20258 BEE T 48 )~ X 18

YAMAHA SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST FHo 2025/03/22 10:15 .
#®E FsAFFRT 10:15:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1

(15) 94y 20— 45—

1 10:21:01.930 56.657 28.774 27.883

2 10:21:57.955 56.025 28.191 27.834

3 10:22:53.849 55.894 28.155 27.739

4 10:23:50.011 56.162 28.205 27.957

p5 10:24:57.652 1:07.641 28.820

6 10:26:15.900 1:18.248 29.807

7 10:27:26.064 1:10.164 41.795 28.369

8 10:28:21.951 55.887 28.159 27.728
(81) A 22k

1 10:17:06.224 57.401 28.874 28.527

2 10:18:03.560 57.336 28.475 28.861

3 10:19:00.520 56.960 28.553 28.407

4 10:19:56.753 56.233 28.440 27.793

5 10:20:54.357 57.604 29.433 28.171

6 10:21:50.917 56.560 28.741 27.819

7 10:22:47.647 56.730 28.677 28.053

8 10:23:44.841 57.194 29.037 28.157

9 10:24:42.036 57.195 28.915 28.280

10 10:25:38.321 56.285 28.544 27.741

11 10:26:34.481 56.160 28.345 27.815

12 10:27:30.605 56.124 28.246 27.878

13 10:28:26.737 56.132 28.234 27.898
(13) B4 il

1 10:17:07.937 58.512 29.444 29.068

2 10:18:04.934 56.997 28.669 28.328

3 10:19:01.938 57.004 28.540 28.464

4 10:19:58.521 56.583 28.559 28.024

5 10:20:56.624 58.103 29.623 28.480

6 10:21:53.594 56.970 28.789 28.181

7 10:22:50.544 56.950 28.664 28.286

p8 10:23:52.001 1:01.457 28.541

9 10:25:36.971 1:44.970 28.823

10 10:26:34.381 57.410 28.884 28.526

11 10:27:31.508 57.127 28.857 28.270

12 10:28:28.583 57.075 28.661 28.414
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